
� No.244A片方-10-1 �

No.244A片方-10-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 8576.6÷ 74 (2) 2010÷ 75 (3) 94.772÷ 86

(4) 74.976÷ 66 (5) 274.62÷ 69 (6) 58.282÷ 46

(7) 9752.4÷ 36 (8) 75.725÷ 65 (9) 179.82÷ 37

(10) 28.037÷ 23

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-1 �

No.244A片方-10-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 8576.6÷ 74 115.9 (2) 2010÷ 75 26.8 (3) 94.772÷ 86 1.102

(4) 74.976÷ 66 1.136 (5) 274.62÷ 69 3.98 (6) 58.282÷ 46 1.267

(7) 9752.4÷ 36 270.9 (8) 75.725÷ 65 1.165 (9) 179.82÷ 37 4.86

(10) 28.037÷ 23 1.219

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-2 �

No.244A片方-10-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 196.77÷ 21 (2) 27.27÷ 15 (3) 86.454÷ 54

(4) 799.18÷ 62 (5) 96.999÷ 21 (6) 634.4÷ 65

(7) 99.712÷ 76 (8) 468.95÷ 83 (9) 41.417÷ 83

(10) 782.13÷ 87

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-2 �

No.244A片方-10-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 196.77÷ 21 9.37 (2) 27.27÷ 15 1.818 (3) 86.454÷ 54 1.601

(4) 799.18÷ 62 12.89 (5) 96.999÷ 21 4.619 (6) 634.4÷ 65 9.76

(7) 99.712÷ 76 1.312 (8) 468.95÷ 83 5.65 (9) 41.417÷ 83 0.499

(10) 782.13÷ 87 8.99

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-3 �

No.244A片方-10-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 79.424÷ 68 (2) 909.3÷ 42 (3) 137.06÷ 89

(4) 2122.5÷ 25 (5) 874.53÷ 79 (6) 783.02÷ 47

(7) 516.39÷ 21 (8) 259.29÷ 67 (9) 935.55÷ 81

(10) 81.624÷ 38

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-3 �

No.244A片方-10-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 79.424÷ 68 1.168 (2) 909.3÷ 42 21.65 (3) 137.06÷ 89 1.54

(4) 2122.5÷ 25 84.9 (5) 874.53÷ 79 11.07 (6) 783.02÷ 47 16.66

(7) 516.39÷ 21 24.59 (8) 259.29÷ 67 3.87 (9) 935.55÷ 81 11.55

(10) 81.624÷ 38 2.148

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-4 �

No.244A片方-10-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 80.22÷ 28 (2) 7056÷ 96 (3) 79.331÷ 49

(4) 2570.4÷ 51 (5) 974.51÷ 19 (6) 199.26÷ 82

(7) 30.78÷ 95 (8) 73.824÷ 32 (9) 24.552÷ 88

(10) 20.079÷ 69

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-4 �

No.244A片方-10-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 80.22÷ 28 2.865 (2) 7056÷ 96 73.5 (3) 79.331÷ 49 1.619

(4) 2570.4÷ 51 50.4 (5) 974.51÷ 19 51.29 (6) 199.26÷ 82 2.43

(7) 30.78÷ 95 0.324 (8) 73.824÷ 32 2.307 (9) 24.552÷ 88 0.279

(10) 20.079÷ 69 0.291

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-5 �

No.244A片方-10-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 64.736÷ 56 (2) 61.35÷ 75 (3) 24.096÷ 24

(4) 7603.5÷ 37 (5) 17.898÷ 19 (6) 931.04÷ 88

(7) 396.55÷ 55 (8) 1334.4÷ 12 (9) 204.12÷ 28

(10) 1731.3÷ 87

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-5 �

No.244A片方-10-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 64.736÷ 56 1.156 (2) 61.35÷ 75 0.818 (3) 24.096÷ 24 1.004

(4) 7603.5÷ 37 205.5 (5) 17.898÷ 19 0.942 (6) 931.04÷ 88 10.58

(7) 396.55÷ 55 7.21 (8) 1334.4÷ 12 111.2 (9) 204.12÷ 28 7.29

(10) 1731.3÷ 87 19.9

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-6 �

No.244A片方-10-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 81.358÷ 38 (2) 51.474÷ 46 (3) 9818.9÷ 91

(4) 9086.5÷ 85 (5) 52.478÷ 38 (6) 55.803÷ 57

(7) 52.065÷ 89 (8) 728.5÷ 94 (9) 15.824÷ 92

(10) 59.67÷ 45

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-6 �

No.244A片方-10-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 81.358÷ 38 2.141 (2) 51.474÷ 46 1.119 (3) 9818.9÷ 91 107.9

(4) 9086.5÷ 85 106.9 (5) 52.478÷ 38 1.381 (6) 55.803÷ 57 0.979

(7) 52.065÷ 89 0.585 (8) 728.5÷ 94 7.75 (9) 15.824÷ 92 0.172

(10) 59.67÷ 45 1.326

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-7 �

No.244A片方-10-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 8363.4÷ 53 (2) 8165.6÷ 59 (3) 714.42÷ 18

(4) 332.1÷ 82 (5) 13.514÷ 29 (6) 83.919÷ 11

(7) 859.94÷ 73 (8) 83.115÷ 45 (9) 476.84÷ 91

(10) 8221.4÷ 74

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-7 �

No.244A片方-10-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 8363.4÷ 53 157.8 (2) 8165.6÷ 59 138.4 (3) 714.42÷ 18 39.69

(4) 332.1÷ 82 4.05 (5) 13.514÷ 29 0.466 (6) 83.919÷ 11 7.629

(7) 859.94÷ 73 11.78 (8) 83.115÷ 45 1.847 (9) 476.84÷ 91 5.24

(10) 8221.4÷ 74 111.1

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-8 �

No.244A片方-10-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 64.572÷ 12 (2) 754.68÷ 76 (3) 53.136÷ 27

(4) 8668.8÷ 96 (5) 8434.8÷ 99 (6) 501.12÷ 96

(7) 370.66÷ 86 (8) 78.03÷ 15 (9) 216.55÷ 61

(10) 41.684÷ 17

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-8 �

No.244A片方-10-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 64.572÷ 12 5.381 (2) 754.68÷ 76 9.93 (3) 53.136÷ 27 1.968

(4) 8668.8÷ 96 90.3 (5) 8434.8÷ 99 85.2 (6) 501.12÷ 96 5.22

(7) 370.66÷ 86 4.31 (8) 78.03÷ 15 5.202 (9) 216.55÷ 61 3.55

(10) 41.684÷ 17 2.452

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-9 �

No.244A片方-10-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 8824.5÷ 53 (2) 82.363÷ 23 (3) 6674.2÷ 13

(4) 25.491÷ 87 (5) 8798.4÷ 16 (6) 18.343÷ 83

(7) 597.78÷ 82 (8) 487.2÷ 35 (9) 6745.6÷ 32

(10) 3967.3÷ 97

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-9 �

No.244A片方-10-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 8824.5÷ 53 166.5 (2) 82.363÷ 23 3.581 (3) 6674.2÷ 13 513.4

(4) 25.491÷ 87 0.293 (5) 8798.4÷ 16 549.9 (6) 18.343÷ 83 0.221

(7) 597.78÷ 82 7.29 (8) 487.2÷ 35 13.92 (9) 6745.6÷ 32 210.8

(10) 3967.3÷ 97 40.9

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-10 �

No.244A片方-10-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 5405.4÷ 77 (2) 11.205÷ 83 (3) 38.454÷ 26

(4) 72.144÷ 18 (5) 9203.7÷ 33 (6) 89.352÷ 72

(7) 719.67÷ 69 (8) 4635.4÷ 77 (9) 793.28÷ 16

(10) 364.65÷ 39

� 13th-note �



� No.244A片方-10-10 �

No.244A片方-10-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 5405.4÷ 77 70.2 (2) 11.205÷ 83 0.135 (3) 38.454÷ 26 1.479

(4) 72.144÷ 18 4.008 (5) 9203.7÷ 33 278.9 (6) 89.352÷ 72 1.241

(7) 719.67÷ 69 10.43 (8) 4635.4÷ 77 60.2 (9) 793.28÷ 16 49.58

(10) 364.65÷ 39 9.35

� 13th-note �


